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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  

[10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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A002901589 MD ARIF SAGAR Male No  1 1 UR  7  758.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897113 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  2  1 2 OBC-A  6  753.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856945 AKASH  ROY Male No  3 3 UR  6  726.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785422 SUBHAJIT  MAITY Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  8  720.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788496 ARIF  MIAH Male No  5 5 UR  7  674.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783665 SK  IZAJ Male No  6 6 UR  2  670.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866335 SRIJAN  DAS Male No  7  2 7 OBC-B  2  664.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762310 MD RAIHAN SARDAR Male No  8 8 UR  8  653.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762422 ZAKIYA  SAMIM Female No  9  3 9 OBC-B  10  646.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770771 JUYEL  AHAMMED Male No  10 10 UR  8  633.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898671 ALAMGIR  HOSSAIN Male No  11 11 UR  5  632.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907705 DHIMAN  DEBSINGHA Male No  12  1 12 SC  12  615.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863081 RAJU  RABIDAS Male No  13  2 13 SC  5  607.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931382 ABHRADIP  DAS Male No  14 14 UR  6  605.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553032 MOUTRISHA  PAUL Female No  15 15 UR  16  596.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002577200 SUBHAJIT  SAHOO Male No  16 16 UR  3  592.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620077 MD TAUHEED AZMI Male No  17 17 UR  9  589.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639679 MOJJAMEL ALL MOMIN Male No  18 18 UR  5  587.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465095 SOUMA  MAJI Male No  19 19 UR  6  578.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559994 RIMA  ADHIKARY Female No  20 20 UR  4  577.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462605 ANKAN  DAS Male No  21 21 UR  9  576.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900792 SAHID  ALAM Male No  22 22 UR  17  573.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485150 RATUL  MUKHERJEE Male No  23 23 UR  2  573.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589280 JOYDEEP  ROY Male No  24 24 UR  7  572.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810668 ANTARA  PAL Female No  25 25 UR  8  570.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763752 MD IRFAN HOSSAIN Male No  26  2 26 OBC-A  1  566.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791867 BIDISHA  NAG Female No  27  4 27 OBC-B  9  566.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722203 DEBRAJ  SARDAR Male No  28  3 28 SC  3  565.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466422 KUNDAN  BRAHMACHARI Male No  29 29 UR  9  564.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731690 IPSITA  ADAK Female No  30 30 UR  8  560.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002918670 MIR SANAZ AFRIN Female No  31 31 UR  18  557.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574713 SOUMYADIP  ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  32 32 UR  2  556.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632159 MOJAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  33 33 UR  7  555.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789663 RUPSHA  BARMAN Female No  34  4 34 SC  4  553.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457875 SOURJADIPTO  GHOSH Male No  35 35 UR  5  545.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781845 DEBAJIT  DAS Male No  36  5 36 OBC-B  6  542.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575010 SANDIPTA  MANNA Female No  37 37 UR  5  542.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912239 SANIA  DEBNATH Female No  38 38 UR  7  539.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500973 ARIMPA  ROY Female No  39 39 UR  5  538.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639928 ADARSHA AHAMMED 

MONDAL

Male No  40 40 UR  5  535.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519865 ASIM  RAJA Male No  41 41 UR  20  530.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788399 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  42 42 UR  9  528.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930750 MALANCHA  KHANRAH Male No  43 43 UR  14  528.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793406 MD SHAFI ANSARI Male No  44 44 UR  11  526.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822204 BEBY  NAJMIN Female No  45  3 45 OBC-A  3  525.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002594027 ABHIJIT  KUILA Male No  46 46 UR  13  523.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703119 ISHAN  BISWAS Male No  47 47 UR  2  522.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631038 SUSAMIR  GHOSH Male No  48 48 UR  10  518.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913965 NAYONIKA  GHOSH Female No  49 49 UR  11  513.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647261 RUPAK  GHOSH Male No  50 50 UR  4  510.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708199 AFSARI  KHATOON Female No  51 51 UR  10  507.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899421 SRIJAN  DEY Male No  52 52 UR  6  507.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918378 PARVIN  FATEMA Female No  53  4 53 OBC-A  16  502.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470049 ARIJIT  SEAL Male No  54 54 UR  12  501.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915031 SUBHAM  JANA Male No  55 55 UR  23  495.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766326 ATRIKA  SARKAR Female No  56 56 UR  12  490.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627734 SOURADIP  DAS Male No  57 57 UR  9  485.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746205 SAYANI  RAM Female No  57  5 58 SC  5  485.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654245 SANDIPA  DEBNATH Female No  58 59 UR  6  485.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863277 REJU  DAS Male No  59  6 60 OBC-B  12  476.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002445169 ANKIT  GHOSH Male No  60 61 UR  11  465.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867736 SUKANNA  MONDAL Female No  61  6 62 SC  9  462.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922906 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  62 63 UR  10  456.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878943 DEEPAK  YADAV Male No  63  5 64 OBC-A  2  434.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam] )
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A002897113 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  2  1 1 OBC-A  6  753.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763752 MD IRFAN HOSSAIN Male No  26  2 2 OBC-A  1  566.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822204 BEBY  NAJMIN Female No  45  3 3 OBC-A  3  525.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918378 PARVIN  FATEMA Female No  53  4 4 OBC-A  16  502.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878943 DEEPAK  YADAV Male No  63  5 5 OBC-A  2  434.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002785422 SUBHAJIT  MAITY Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  8  720.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866335 SRIJAN  DAS Male No  7  2 2 OBC-B  2  664.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762422 ZAKIYA  SAMIM Female No  9  3 3 OBC-B  10  646.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791867 BIDISHA  NAG Female No  27  4 4 OBC-B  9  566.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781845 DEBAJIT  DAS Male No  36  5 5 OBC-B  6  542.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863277 REJU  DAS Male No  59  6 6 OBC-B  12  476.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002907705 DHIMAN  DEBSINGHA Male No  12  1 1 SC  12  615.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863081 RAJU  RABIDAS Male No  13  2 2 SC  5  607.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722203 DEBRAJ  SARDAR Male No  28  3 3 SC  3  565.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789663 RUPSHA  BARMAN Female No  34  4 4 SC  4  553.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746205 SAYANI  RAM Female No  57  5 5 SC  5  485.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867736 SUKANNA  MONDAL Female No  61  6 6 SC  9  462.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


